Division: 2023 BTAP AOY

BTAP AOY

Tournament Report
MLF BPT Lake Cherokee 03252023
3/25/2023 MLF BPT Stage 2 Cherokee Lake

Federation#:

Participant

KEITH POCHE
DAKOTA EBARE
MICHAEL NEAL
SPENCER SHUFFIELD
JUSTIN LUCAS

MATT BECKER

OTT DEFOE

JACOB WHEELER
TODD FAIRCLOTH
NICK LEBRUN

KEVIN VAN DAM
JACOB WALL

JOHN HUNTER
BRENT EHRLER
DAVID DUDLEY
JARED LINTNER
ANTHONY GAGLIARDI
ANDY MORGAN
GREG VINSON
CHRIS LANE

ADRIAN AVENA
BRADLEY ROY
BRETTHITE

EDWIN EVERS
CLIFF PACE

MARK ROSE
JONATHAN VAN DAM
JOSH BUTLER
DUSTIN CONNELL
JEREMY LAWYER
JAMES ELAM

ALTON JONES
FLETCHER SHYROCK
ZACK BIRGE
JORDAN LEE

FRED ROUMBANIS
BRITT MYERS
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Total Fish Weight:

Boat#  #Fish
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Total Fish Weighed: 203

Total Fish Released:

203 (100.00%)
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Pnity Bonus B/F

Average Fish Weight:
Average #Fish/Participant:
Average Weight / Participant:
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Division: 2023 BTAP AOY

Participant
38 JEFF SPRAGUE
39 ANDYMONTGOMERY
40 DYALN HAYS

Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

BTAP AOY

Tournament Report
MLF BPT Lake Cherokee 03252023
3/25/2023 MLF BPT Stage 2 Cherokee Lake

Boat# #Fish

1/1
1/1
1/1

40
820.00

206

206 (100.00%)

Wagt
3.00
2.00
1.00

Pnity Bonus B/F
3.00
2.00
1.00

Total Hours Fished:

Average Fish Weight:
Average #Fish/Participant:
Average Weight / Participant:

Total
3.00
2.00
1.00

3.00
5.15
20.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
3.00
2.00
1.00
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